

SECTION 1: Stockpiling Aggregate

PROJECT NO: 3856-3

LOCATION: Minnedosa - Brandon - Boissevain Area

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	BID TOTAL	SITE OCC TOTAL	GRAND TOTAL
Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.	1,383,325.00	1,383,325.00	40,000.00	1,423,325.00
Gravier Collet Gravel Inc.	1,451,813.50	1,451,813.50	45,000.00	1,496,813.50
Nelson River Construction Inc.	2,109,790.00	2,109,790.00	40,000.00	2,149,790.00

TENDER NO. 6715

SECTION 1: Stockpiling Aggregate

PROJECT NO: 3856-3

LOCATION: Minnedosa - Brandon - Boissevain Area

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Gravier Collet Gravel Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Nelson River Construction Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	46,000.00	46,000.00	46,000.00	46,000.00	20,380.00	20,380.00		
Stk TG Cl "C" (Mod) - Site No. 1	8500	t	16.70	141,950.00	12.72	108,120.00	32.25	274,125.00		
Stk TG Cl "C" (Mod) - Site No. 2	6300	t	19.00	119,700.00	14.31	90,153.00	24.75	155,925.00		
Stk TG Cl "C" (Mod) - Site No. 3	4500	t	16.50	74,250.00	19.43	87,435.00	24.75	111,375.00		
Stk TG Cl "C" (Mod) - Site No. 4	4500	t	15.70	70,650.00	18.15	81,675.00	22.50	101,250.00		
Stk TG Cl "C" (Mod) - Site No. 5	6500	t	10.50	68,250.00	12.07	78,455.00	17.00	110,500.00		
Stk TG Cl "C" (Mod) - Site No. 6	2700	t	16.40	44,280.00	15.11	40,797.00	20.25	54,675.00		
Stk TG Cl "C" (Mod) - Site No. 7	6500	t	17.10	111,150.00	18.95	123,175.00	21.50	139,750.00		
Stk TG Cl "C" (Mod) - Site No. 8	2700	t	11.40	30,780.00	12.07	32,589.00	15.30	41,310.00		
Stk TG Cl "C" (Mod)(High Clay) - Site No. 9	3000	t	18.80	56,400.00	18.11	54,330.00	28.50	85,500.00		
Stk TG Cl "C" (Mod)(High Clay) - Site No. 10	1500	t	16.30	24,450.00	14.43	21,645.00	27.25	40,875.00		
Stk TG Cl "C" (Mod)(High Clay) - Site No. 11	7000	t	9.60	67,200.00	19.55	136,850.00	23.00	161,000.00		
Stk Gran Base Course Cl "A" (Mod) - Site No. 12	6000	t	21.50	129,000.00	16.03	96,180.00	25.50	153,000.00		
Stk Gran Base Course Cl "A" (Mod) - Site No. 13	6300	t	17.90	112,770.00	15.80	99,540.00	33.75	212,625.00		
Stk Agg for Bit Pavement Cl "A" (Mod) - Site No. 14	4000	t	17.90	71,600.00	33.99	135,960.00	39.50	158,000.00		
Stk Agg for Bit Pavement Cl "A" (Mod) - Site No. 15	6000	t	24.00	144,000.00	24.07	144,420.00	31.25	187,500.00		
Stk Agg for Bit Pavement Cl "A" (Mod) - Site No. 16	450	t	25.10	11,295.00	27.11	12,199.50	30.00	13,500.00		
Stockpiling Rock Rip Rap Class 150mm	1000	m3	44.60	44,600.00	47.29	47,290.00	73.50	73,500.00		
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00		
SECTION 1 TOTAL				1,383,325.00		1,451,813.50		2,109,790.00		0.00
BID TOTAL				1,383,325.00		1,451,813.50		2,109,790.00		0.00